
Course Schedule
CPC40120 Certificate IV of Building and Construction (Building) 

MAY 2023 - Intake 14 (NAT5442314)

Unit/Course Learning Type Date
Time (AEST) 
(if applicable)

Qualification Orientation Live Orientation and Canvas Access Tuesday, 23 May 2023 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 23 May 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 30 May 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 6 June 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 13 June 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 11 July 2023

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 13 June 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 20 June 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 27 June 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 4 July 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 1 August 2023

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 4 July 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 11 July 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 18 July 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 25 July 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 22 August 2023

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 25 July 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 1 August 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 8 August 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 15 August 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 12 September 2023

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 15 August 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 22 August 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 29 August 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 5 September 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 3 October 2023

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 5 September 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 12 September 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 19 September 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 26 September 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 24 October 2023

1 WEEK BREAK

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 3 October 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 10 October 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 17 October 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 24 October 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 21 November 2023

CPCCBC4053 Apply building codes and 

standards to the construction process for 

Class 2 to 9, Type C buildings

CPCCBC4004 Identify and produce 

estimated costs for building and 

construction projects

CPCCBC4012 Read and interpret plans 

and specifications

CPCCBC4014 Prepare simple building 

sketches and drawings

CPCCBC4009 Apply legal requirements 

to building and construction projects

CPCCBC4003 Select, prepare and 

administer a construction contract

CPCCBC4001 Apply building codes and 

standards to the construction process for 

Class 1 and 10 buildings
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Course Schedule
CPC40120 Certificate IV of Building and Construction (Building) 

MAY 2023 - Intake 14 (NAT5442314)

Unit/Course Learning Type Date
Time (AEST) 
(if applicable)

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 24 October 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 31 October 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 7 November 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 14 November 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 12 December 2023

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 14 November 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 21 November 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 28 November 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 5 December 2023 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 2 January 2024

END OF YEAR BREAK

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 5 December 2023

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 9 January 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 16 January 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 23 January 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 20 February 2024

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 23 January 2024

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 30 January 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 6 February 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 13 February 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 12 March 2024

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 13 February 2024

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 20 February 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 27 February 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 5 March 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 2 April 2024

1 WEEK BREAK

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 12 March 2024

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 19 March 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 26 March 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 2 April 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 23 April 2024

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 2 April 2024

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 9 April 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 16 April 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 23 April 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 21 May 2024

CPCCBC4007 Plan building or 

construction work

CPCCBC4006 Select, procure and store 

construction materials for building and 

construction projects

CPCCBC4005 Produce labour and 

material schedules for ordering

CPCCBC4024 Resolve business disputes

CPCSUS4002 Use building science 

principles to construct energy efficient 

buildings

CPCCBC4021 Minimise waste on the 

building and construction site

BSBESB407 Manage finances for new 

business ventures
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Course Schedule
CPC40120 Certificate IV of Building and Construction (Building) 

MAY 2023 - Intake 14 (NAT5442314)

Unit/Course Learning Type Date
Time (AEST) 
(if applicable)

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 23 April 2024

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 30 April 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 7 May 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 14 May 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 11 June 2024

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 14 May 2024

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 21 May 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 28 May 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 4 June 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 2 July 2024

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 4 June 2024

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 11 June 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 18 June 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 25 June 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 2 July 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 9 July 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 16 July 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 6 August 2024

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 16 July 2024

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 23 July 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 30 July 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 6 August 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 13 August 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 20 August 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 27 August 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 3 September 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 10 September 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

On-Site Assessment Saturday before assesment for 4018 due

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 29 October 2024

Learning Content Open Tuesday, 10 September 2024

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 17 September 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Live Tutorial Tuesday, 24 September 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Support Session Tuesday, 1 October 2024 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

On-Site Assessment Saturday before assesment for 4018 due

Assessment Submission Tuesday, 29 October 2024

Qualification Completion Date: Tuesday, 3 December 2024

CPCCBC4008 Supervise site 

communication and administration 

processes for building and construction 

projects

CPCCBC4010 Apply structural principles 

to residential and commercial 

constructions

CPCCBC4018 Apply site surveys and set-

out procedures to building and 

construction projects

CPCCBC4002 Manage work health and 

safety in the building and construction 

workplace

BSBPMG422 Apply project quality 

management techniques
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